Food & Beverage Services

12th Street Catering
Adelita Taqueria
Alamodak Restaurant
Amina Hospitality Collection
Arepa Grub Spot
Aunt Verlea’s Pound Cake Experience
Aztlan Citlalli
Bourbon Eventure
Brotherly Grub
Buena vibra Bar-Garita
Crema Tutti
Diane’s Patisserie
Dre's Water Ice and Ice Cream
Dre’s Water Ice & Ice Cream
Duchess' Diamond
Future Days Beer Company
Innovative Catering Concepts
Irv’s Ice Cream
Keep It Cordial Mobile Mixology Services, LLC
Lizzie's Love Cakes
Main Squeeze Philly
Mama Smoothies LLC
Marie's Caribbean Lemonade and Mocktails
Mission BBQ
Nutz About Popcorn
Piece of Fruit
Philly Pretzel Factory
Philly Steak Co.
Philmore's LLC
Rhubarb hospitality collection
Royal Blush Bar
Strother Enterprises Inc.
Sweet Freeze
Sweetistry
The Curated Cart Co
The Random Tea Room
TopShelfTipsy Mobile Bartending Services
Unruly Nature
What's on the GRILL and Everything Jaiteh
Whimsicle LLC

12stcatering.com
www.adelitarestaurant.com

https://www.instagram.com/alamodakphilly/?hl=en

Aminahospitality.com
Arepagrubspot.com
auntverleas.com
https://www.instagram.com/taqueria_aztlan_/
https://www.bourboneventure.com
Www.brotherlygrub.biz

www.crematutti.com
www.dianespatisserie.com
www.dresicecream.com
www.dresicecream.com

https://www.instagram.com/duchessxdiamond/?hl=en

https://www.futuredaysbeer.com/
Www.icccatering.com
www.irvsicecream.com
www.keepitcordial.com
lizzieslovecakes.com

www.mainsqueezephilly.com
www.mamasmoothies.com

https://www.instagram.com/mariescaribbeanlemonade/

www.mission-bbg.com
www.nutzaboutpopcorn.com
https://www.instagram.com/pieceoffruitphl/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/PPFTempleUniversity/

www.philmoresgourmet.com
www.Eventsbyrhc.com
www.royalblushbar.com
www.strotherenterprises.com
https://www.instagram.com/sweetfreezephilly/
www.Sweetistry.com
thecuratedcartco.com

https://www.therandomtearoom.com/
www.topshelftipsy.com
www.unrulynature.com

www.mywhimsicle.com

3312 Spring Garden Street
1108-10 South 9th st
161 Cecil B Moore Ave
118 N 3rd St
1112 S 9th St
Online Desserts
1500 Federal St
801 Willopenn Drive N-100
3300 Fairmount Ave
260 East Ridgewood Ave
512 Fawn Drive
405 Bloomfield Dr.
1421 W. Susquehanna Ave
5536 W Girard Ave
2101 N 12th St
433 Fairmount Avenue
109 N Black Horse Pike
932 E Passyunk Avenue
8 Bancroft Lane
135 S Black Horse Pike Unit 670
The Reading Terminal Market
197 W Chew Ave
555 High Street
Greater Philadelphia Region
110 S. York Rd
3500 Scott’s Lane
3220 N Broad St
1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd
1300 South Columbus Blvd. Ste. 1
525 Arch Street
1836 Delmar Drive
100 S Broad Street, Suite 2130
4700 Meridian St
10067 Sandmeyer Ln, Ste 313
112 S 19th St, Suite 200
713 N 4th St
1500 Chestnut Street Ste 1107
223 Park Ave
2514 South 71 Street
3401 | Street

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Southampton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Galloway, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
West Berlin, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Blackwood, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Willingboro, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Mount Holly, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Hatboro, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Folcroft, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA

19104
19147
19122
19106
19147
19138
19148
18966
19104
08205
08034
08091
19121
19131
19122
19123
08012
19147
08046
08094
19147
19120
08060
19103
19040
19128
19140
19103
19147
19148
19032
19110
19136
19116
19103
19123
19102
19081
19142
19134

215-386-8595
215-334-1002
267-239-0088
267-752-0817
445-776-2079
267-804-0013
267-701-3808
267-702-0885
215-678-8603
609-727-2991
610-592-8458
609-560-4111

267-334-8525
267-334-8525
267-202-1812

N/A

856-740-3352
610-613-5425
609-284-3956
856-318-4546
215-881-3703
262-696-9789
347-596-3879
484-928-0676
215-907-3191

267-690-1520
215-226-6068
267-519-8200
267-368-4368
267-240-4924
484-253-6943
215-564-5538
267-317-9422
215-995-6793
484-682-3864
267-639-2442
215-978-9978
610-357-3613
267-770-7639
484-769-5548

hpierson@12stcatering.com
Adelitarest19147@gmail.com
Alamodakphilky3@gmail.com
Amina104chestnut@gmail.com
Arepagrubspot@gmail.com
avpce7@gmail.com
Jlibrado33@gmail.com
carol@bourboneventure.com
Jacobscateringllc@gmail.com
Pavoniemelyh89@gmail.com
events@crematutti.com
Diane@dianespatisserie.com
dre@dresicecream.com
Dre@dresicecream.com
Duchessxdiamond@gmail.com
info@futuredaysbeer.com
Rocco@icccatering.com
ilissa@irvsicecream.com
miahart@keepitcordial.com
lizzieslovecakes@outlook.com
frankiemainsqueeze@gmail.com
mamasmoothiess@gmail.com

MariesCaribbeanLemonade@gmail.com

vhurdle@mission-bbg.com
Info@nutzaboutpopcorn.com
Pieceoffruit215@gmail.com
chrisd9969@comcast.net
Dxboyle@yahoo.com
Philmoreslic@gmail.com
Carol.short@rhchospitality.com
Bookroyalblushbar@gmail.com
admin@strotherenterprises.com
Sweetfreezephilly@gmail.col
Melony@Sweetistry.com
hello@thecuratedcartco.com
Becky@therandomtearoom.com
Ariel@topshelftipsy.com
hello@unrulynature.com
tamaragreen70@yahoo.com
Sales@mywhimsicle.com

Harry Pierson
Andres Hernandez
Frank
Felicia Wilson
Nubia Castillo
Romona Mercer
Juana
Carol Berger
Tanesha Trippett
Kimberly
Melanie Wimmer
Diane Nussbaum
Andre Andrews
Andre Andrews
Ri Jahree
Brielle Saracini
Rocco Gallelli
llissa Shapiro
Calmia "Mia" Hart
Cassandra Burnett
Francesco Accardo
Menghuot Man
Kerleen Beaubrun
Victor Hurdle
Lynette Smith
Mye Edwards
Chris DeGirolamo
David Boyle
Kyle Martin
Carol Short
Amani
Natasha Strother
Natosha Jean
Melony O'Reilly
Sharay

Rebecca Goldschmidt

Ariel Simmons

Kim Bernaus
Tamara Green
Salim Weldon

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.
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