

Food & Beverage Services

Business Name	Website and/or Portfolio	Business Address	City & State	Zip Code	Business Phone Number	Business Email Address	Contact Name
12th Street Catering	12stcatering.com	3312 Spring Garden Street	Philadelphia, PA	19104	215-386-8595	hpierson@12stcatering.com	Harry Pierson
Adelita Taqueria	www.adelitarestaurant.com	1108-10 South 9th st	Philadelphia, PA	19147	215-334-1002	Adelitarest19147@gmail.com	Andres Hernandez
Alamodak Restaurant	https://www.instagram.com/alamodakphilly/?hl=en	161 Cecil B Moore Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19122	267-239-0088	Alamodakphilly3@gmail.com	Frank
Amina Hospitality Collection	Aminahospitality.com	118 N 3rd St	Philadelphia, PA	19106	267-752-0817	Amina104chestnut@gmail.com	Felicia Wilson
Arepa Grub Spot	Arepagrubspot.com	1112 S 9th St	Philadelphia, PA	19147	445-776-2079	Arepagrubspot@gmail.com	Nubia Castillo
Aunt Verlea's Pound Cake Experience	auntverleas.com	Online Desserts	Philadelphia, PA	19138	267-804-0013	avpce7@gmail.com	Romona Mercer
Aztlan Citlalli	https://www.instagram.com/taqueria_aztlan/	1500 Federal St	Philadelphia, PA	19148	267-701-3808	Jlibrado33@gmail.com	Juana
Bourbon Eventure	https://www.bourboneventure.com	801 Willopenn Drive N-100	Southampton, PA	18966	267-702-0885	carol@bourboneventure.com	Carol Berger
Brotherly Grub	www.brotherlygrub.biz	3300 Fairmount Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19104	215-678-8603	Jacobscateringllc@gmail.com	Tanisha Trippett
Buena vibra Bar-Garita		260 East Ridgewood Ave	Galloway, NJ	08205	609-727-2991	Pavoniemelyh89@gmail.com	Kimberly
Crema Tutti	www.crematutti.com	512 Fawn Drive	Cherry Hill, NJ	08034	610-592-8458	events@crematutti.com	Melanie Wimmer
Diane's Patisserie	www.dianespatisserie.com	405 Bloomfield Dr.	West Berlin, NJ	08091	609-560-4111	Diane@dianespatisserie.com	Diane Nussbaum
Dre's Water Ice and Ice Cream	www.dresicecream.com	1421 W. Susquehanna Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19121	267-334-8525	dre@dresicecream.com	Andre Andrews
Dre's Water Ice & Ice Cream	www.dresicecream.com	5536 W Girard Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19131	267-334-8525	Dre@dresicecream.com	Andre Andrews
Duchess' Diamond	https://www.instagram.com/duchessxdiamond/?hl=en	2101 N 12th St	Philadelphia, PA	19122	267-202-1812	Duchessxdiamond@gmail.com	Ri Jahree
Future Days Beer Company	https://www.futuredaysbeer.com/	433 Fairmount Avenue	Philadelphia, PA	19123	N/A	info@futuredaysbeer.com	Brielle Saracini
Innovative Catering Concepts	www.icccatering.com	109 N Black Horse Pike	Blackwood, NJ	08012	856-740-3352	Rocco@icccatering.com	Rocco Gallelli
Irv's Ice Cream	www.irvsicecream.com	932 E Passyunk Avenue	Philadelphia, PA	19147	610-613-5425	ilissa@irvsicecream.com	Ilissa Shapiro
Keep It Cordial Mobile Mixology Services, LLC	www.keepitcordial.com	8 Bancroft Lane	Willingboro, NJ	08046	609-284-3956	miahart@keepitcordial.com	Calmia "Mia" Hart
Lizzie's Love Cakes	lizzieslovecakes.com	135 S Black Horse Pike Unit 670	Williamstown, NJ	08094	856-318-4546	lizzieslovecakes@outlook.com	Cassandra Burnett
Main Squeeze Philly	www.mainsqueezephilly.com	The Reading Terminal Market	Philadelphia, PA	19147	215-881-3703	frankiemainsqueeze@gmail.com	Francesco Accardo
Mama Smoothies LLC	www.mamasmoothies.com	197 W Chew Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19120	262-696-9789	mamasmoothiess@gmail.com	Menghuot Man
Marie's Caribbean Lemonade and Mocktails	https://www.instagram.com/mariescaribbeanlemonade/	555 High Street	Mount Holly, NJ	08060	347-596-3879	MariesCaribbeanLemonade@gmail.com	Kerleen Beaubrun
Mission BBQ	www.mission-bbq.com	Greater Philadelphia Region	Philadelphia, PA	19103	484-928-0676	vhurdle@mission-bbq.com	Victor Hurdle
Nutz About Popcorn	www.nutzaboutpopcorn.com	110 S. York Rd	Hatboro, PA	19040	215-907-3191	Info@nutzaboutpopcorn.com	Lynette Smith
Piece of Fruit	https://www.instagram.com/pieceoffruitphl/?hl=en	3500 Scott's Lane	Philadelphia, PA	19128	267-690-1520	Pieceoffruit215@gmail.com	Mye Edwards
Philly Pretzel Factory	https://www.facebook.com/PPFTempleUniversity/	3220 N Broad St	Philadelphia, PA	19140	215-226-6068	chrisd9969@comcast.net	Chris DeGirolamo
Philly Steak Co.		1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd	Philadelphia, PA	19103	267-519-8200	Dxboyle@yahoo.com	David Boyle
Philmore's LLC	www.philmoresgourmet.com	1300 South Columbus Blvd. Ste. 1	Philadelphia, PA	19147	267-368-4368	Philmoresllc@gmail.com	Kyle Martin
Rhubarb hospitality collection	www.Eventsbyrhc.com	525 Arch Street	Philadelphia, PA	19148	267-240-4924	Carol.short@rhcospitality.com	Carol Short
Royal Blush Bar	www.royalblushbar.com	1836 Delmar Drive	Folcroft, PA	19032	484-253-6943	Bookroyalblushbar@gmail.com	Amani
Strother Enterprises Inc.	www.strotherenterprises.com	100 S Broad Street, Suite 2130	Philadelphia, PA	19110	215-564-5538	admin@strotherenterprises.com	Natasha Strother
Sweet Freeze	https://www.instagram.com/sweetfreezephilly/	4700 Meridian St	Philadelphia, PA	19136	267-317-9422	Sweetfreezephilly@gmail.col	Natasha Jean
Sweetistry	www.Sweetistry.com	10067 Sandmeyer Ln, Ste 313	Philadelphia, PA	19116	215-995-6793	Melony@Sweetistry.com	Melony O'Reilly
The Curated Cart Co	thecuratedcartco.com	112 S 19th St, Suite 200	Philadelphia, PA	19103	484-682-3864	hello@thecuratedcartco.com	Sharay
The Random Tea Room	https://www.therandomtearoom.com/	713 N 4th St	Philadelphia, PA	19123	267-639-2442	Becky@therandomtearoom.com	Rebecca Goldschmidt
TopShelfTopsy Mobile Bartending Services	www.topshelftopsy.com	1500 Chestnut Street Ste 1107	Philadelphia, PA	19102	215-978-9978	Ariel@topshelftopsy.com	Ariel Simmons
Unruly Nature	www.unrulynature.com	223 Park Ave	Swarthmore, PA	19081	610-357-3613	hello@unrulynature.com	Kim Bernaus
What's on the GRILL and Everything Jaiteh		2514 South 71 Street	Philadelphia, PA	19142	267-770-7639	tamaragreen70@yahoo.com	Tamara Green
Whimsicle LLC	www.mywhimsicle.com	3401 I Street	Philadelphia, PA	19134	484-769-5548	Sales@mywhimsicle.com	Salim Weldon

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.

